CASE NUMBER

CL14000451-00

CL14007519-00

CL15000229-00

CL15000868-00

CL15001335-00

CL15004710-00

NORFOLK CIRCUIT COURT
ALL CASESDOCKET
ALL COURTROOMS

ALL JUDGES
MAY 20, 2015

Civil Cases

CT #

PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION

CARR, BETINA
LAMB, SAMARRA

TAYLOR, BERNICE
*O'NEIL MD, JOHN

SHANNON-BEAVER,
LINDA
*HEUNEMAN,
JONATHAN

REAHARD, JUSTIN
ZETRENNE, ERIKA

TIMMONS, PHILLIP
TIMMONS, JOSHUANNA

FOSTER, KEITH
FOSTER, TONYA

THOMAS, MARTIN m
COFIELD, JUDITH m
NEWSOME, KELVIN

BARBER, DOUGLAS m

PRO SE m

LEGUM, STEVEN m

PRO SE m

TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:10 AM

09:20 AM

DJ

CH

CH

CH



CL14000535-00

CL14000535-01

CL14000587-00

CL15002937-00

CL15003957-00

CL14007253-00

CL14007253-01

CL15004180-00

CL14004782-00

CL15001710-00

CL15003758-00

CL14003233-00

CL14007574-00

CL15004100-00

JBILOU, ABDELOUHAB
LAAGUIBY, SIHAM

LAAGUIBY, SIHAM
JBILOU, ABDELOUHAB

PAREDES ROMERO,
JOSE
ALLEN, ORPHA

HORTON, TIFFANY
HORTON, CALVIN; Il

INAN, NEBY
OKATAN, IBRAHIM

KENT, SAMANTHA
KENT, DARIN

KENT, DARIN
KENT, SAMANTHA

KENT, DARIN
KENT, SAMANTHA

MOORE, SHARITA
GOLDER, DARIAN; JR

SAUCIER, LINCOLN
SAUCIER, STEFANIE

MINTER, REBECCA
WILSON, BRADLEY

STEVENS, KELLY
*BAY DISPOSAL INC

FULTON, CHARALE
FULTON, LATRICE

HECK, TYLER

LEBAN, MICHAEL
TIMOTHY, WADE

ROOF, TIMOTHY
LEBAN, MICHAEL

BARBER, DOUGLAS

PRO SE

ERNEST, ANNA

LEGUM, STEVEN

DEERING, MICHAEL

DEERING, MICHAEL
LEGUM, STEVEN

PRO SE

PRO SE

HOLMES, WILLIAM

PRO SE

BROOM, ALAN

BOOTH, EDWIN

MERRICK, JOHN

PRO SE

PRO SE

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:40 AM

09:40 AM

09:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

FD

FD

DJ

CH

MOT2

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

MOT

CH

CH



CL15003602-00

CL14009163-00

CL15004462-00

CASE NUMBER

CL14005785-00

FALKENSTEIN, EMILY

MOORE, TAKIYAH PEDIGO, JAMES m 10:50 AM
MOORE, BRIAN
GILES, NEIL PRO SE i 11:00 AM
GILES, SHARI
BURKE, JEREMIAH GARRETT, JAMES m 11:50 AM
BURKE, MELISSA
PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME
COMMONWEALTH OF OBENSHAIN, m 02:00 PM
VA CHRISTIAN
SIMONS, RODNEY
Criminal Cases
Judge Case Number Plaintiff v. Plaintiff's Atty Charge
Defendant Defendant's Atty Case Type
09:30 AM JAM DUNAWAY, DUNNE, POSS F/A BY
CR15000609-00 BOBBY LEE JENNIFER CONVICT FELON
F 18.2-308.2
Judge Case Number Plaintiff v. Plaintiff's Atty Charge
Defendant Defendant's Atty Case Type

Deft. Status

B

Deft. Status

CH

CH

HEAR

Hearing Type

JURY

Hearing Type



S5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

5B

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

Judge

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

DWL
CR13003225-01

DWL
CR13003225-02

DWL
CR13003225-04

DWL
CR13003225-05

DWL
CR14000271-03

DWL
CR14003085-00

DWL
CR15000089-00

Case Number

MJIH
CR13003251-02

MJIH
CR15001161-00

MCCRAY, ERIC
ALONZO

MCCRAY, ERIC
ALONZO

MCCRAY, ERIC
ALONZO

MCCRAY, ERIC
ALONZO

MCCRAE,
DONOVAN
EDWARD

WATERS,
STERLING LEE

WATERS,
STERLING LEE

CT #

Plaintiff v.
Defendant

BARRETT,
ZOLLIE RUFUS

JONES, JAMEL

GREY, MICHAEL ARMED STAT

BURGLARY

F 18.2-90
GREY, MICHAEL CONSPIRACY

F 18.2-22
GREY, MICHAEL USE F/A IN

COMM FELONY

F 18.2-53.1
GREY, MICHAEL POSS F/A

CONVICT FELON

F 18.2-308.2
BROCCOLETTI, AGGRAVATED
JAMES SEXUAL

BATTERY

F 18.2-67.3
FIORELLA, COMMON LAW
EDWARD TRESPASS

M 1-200
FIORELLA, A&B - FAM
EDWARD MEMBER 3RD

OFF

F 18.2-57.2
Plaintiff's Atty Charge
Defendant's Atty Case Type

BAILEY, NIKEVA

GRAY, MICHAEL

OBT MNY/PROP
FLSE PRET
F 18.2-178

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF

Deft. Status

C

C/O

C/O

C/O

MOT

MOPT

BOND

BOND

Hearing Type

UA

BOND



5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

MJIH
CR15000117-00

MJIH
CR15000117-01

MJIH
CR15000117-02

MJIH
CR15000117-03

MJIH
CR15000117-04

MJH
CR15000691-00

MJH
CR15000624-00

MJH
CR15000624-01

MJH
CR15000624-02

JONES,
MCKINLEY
KESSER

JONES,
MCKINLEY
KESSER

JONES,
MCKINLEY
KESSER

JONES,
MCKINLEY
KESSER

JONES,
MCKINLEY
KESSER

LITTLE,
KENNETH
DETRON

MARSHALL,
RODNEY
LENARD

MARSHALL,
RODNEY
LENARD

MARSHALL,
RODNEY
LENARD

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

FASANARO,
MICHAEL

LASSITER,
JOSEPH

LASSITER,
JOSEPH

LASSITER,
JOSEPH

RELEASE
0 19.2-124

FORCIBLE
SODOMY
F 18.2-67.1

ABDUCTION
F 18.2-47

ABDUCTION FOR
IMMORAL
PURPOSE

F 18.2-48

A&B - FAM
MEMBER 3RD
OFF

F 18.2-57.2

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

POSS SCH 1/l
CNTRLD SUB
F 18.2-250

POSS F/ABY
CONV VIOL
FELON

F 18.2-308.2

ELUDING POLICE
- ENDANGER
F 46.2-817

OBSTRUCT
JUSTICE W/O
FORCE

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

BOND

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL



5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

MJH
CR15000624-03

MJIH
CR15000624-04

MJIH
CR15000624-05

MJIH
CR14003607-00

MJIH
CR03000610-01

MJIH
CR15001089-00

MJIH
CR15001089-01

MJH
CR15001089-02

MJH
CR15001089-03

MJH
CR15001089-04

MARSHALL,
RODNEY
LENARD

MARSHALL,
RODNEY
LENARD
MARSHALL,
RODNEY
LENARD
OHAGEN,
JOSEPH ELLIOT

PARHAM, SCOTT
GERALD

SMITH, JOSEPH

SMITH, JOSEPH

SMITH, JOSEPH

SMITH, JOSEPH

SMITH, JOSEPH

LASSITER,
JOSEPH

LASSITER,
JOSEPH

LASSITER,
JOSEPH

MISENTI, NORA

GARRIS,
CYNTHIA

DIAMONSTEIN,
KEVIN

DIAMONSTEIN,
KEVIN

DIAMONSTEIN,
KEVIN
DIAMONSTEIN,
KEVIN

DIAMONSTEIN,
KEVIN

M 18.2-460

ALTER SERIAL
NO. FROM
FIREARM

M 18.2-311.1

SUSPENDED LIC
2ND OFF
M 46.2-301

FORGE BANK
NOTES
M 18.2-173

GRAND
LARCENY
F 18.2-95

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

ROBBERY
F 18.2-58

ATTEMPT
ROBBERY
F 18.2-26

CONSPIRACY
F 18.2-22

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

USE F/A IN
COMM FELONY
F 18.2-53.1

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

REV

BOND

BOND

BOND

BOND

BOND



5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

MJH
CR15001089-05

MJH
CR15000753-00

MJH
CR14002658-00

MJIH
CR14002658-01

MJIH
CR14002658-02

MJIH
CR14002658-03

MJIH
CR15000118-00

MJH
CR15000118-01

MJH
CR06004073-02

SMITH, JOSEPH

TRIPLINE, TYLER
@)

VALENTINE,
INDIA FELICIA

VALENTINE,
INDIA FELICIA

VALENTINE,
INDIA FELICIA

VALENTINE,
INDIA FELICIA

WASHINGTON,
DERRELL LEE

WASHINGTON,
DERRELL LEE

WILLIAMS,
ALUCIOUS; I

DIAMONSTEIN,
KEVIN

YANCEY, G
ANTHONY

YANCEY, G
ANTHONY

YANCEY, G
ANTHONY

YANCEY, G
ANTHONY

PINCUS,
CHARLES

PINCUS,
CHARLES

MILLER,
HOWARD

USE F/A IN
COMM FELONY
F 18.2-53.1

GRAND
LARCENY
F 18.2-95

SECOND
DEGREE
MURDER
F 18.2-32

FELONY
MURDER
F 18.2-33

INVOLUNTARY
MANSLAUGHTER
F 18.2-36

ABUSE/NEGLECT
INCAPACIT
ADULT

F 18.2-369

HIT & RUN,
PROPERTY
DAMAGE

F 46.2-894

HABITUAL
OFFENDER 2ND
OFF

F 46.2-357

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

BOND

TRYL

PTYL

PTYL

PTYL

PTYL

PLEA

PLEA

REV



5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

6A

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

Judge

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

MJH
CR15000691-01

MJH
CR00002361-02

MJH
CR14002338-00

MJH
CR14002338-01

MJIH
CR09002348-01

MJIH
CR07002287-02

MJIH
CR08000717-02

Case Number

EAM
CR15000863-00

EAM
CR15000863-01

XXLITTLE, FASANARO, DISTRIB/PWID
KENNETH MICHAEL SCH I/l DRUG
DETRON F 18.2-248
BALLINGER, BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
CHARLES RAY ON FEL OFF

F 19.2-306
DUDLEY, SAMPSON, ABDUCTION
VERNON SANDRA F 18.2-47
RANDOLPH
DUDLEY, SAMPSON, AGGRAVATED
VERNON SANDRA MALICIOUS
RANDOLPH WOUNDING

F 18.2-51.2
HAMPTON, LECKIE, ERIC VIOL PROBATION
PATRICE ON FEL OFF
MONIQUE F 19.2-306
HARVILLE, FIORELLA, VIOL PROBATION
JESSE LEE EDWARD ON FEL OFF

F 19.2-306
HARVILLE, FIORELLA, VIOL PROBATION
JESSE LEE EDWARD ON FEL OFF

F 19.2-306
Plaintiff v. Plaintiff's Atty Charge
Defendant Defendant's Atty Case Type
LEE-JONES, GREY, MICHAEL MALIC DISCHRG
DONNA D F/A IN OCC BLDG

F 18.2-279
LEE-JONES, GREY, MICHAEL USE F/A IN

DONNA D

COMM FELONY

Deft. Status

BOND

REV

TRYL

TRYL

REV

REV

REV

Hearing Type

TBS

TBS



6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

EAM
CR15000863-02

EAM
CR15000234-00

EAM
CR13002061-01

EAM
CR15000994-00

EAM
CR10001654-02

EAM
CR13003274-00

EAM
CR13003274-01

EAM
CR13003274-02

EAM
CR15001088-00

LEE-JONES,
DONNA D

MIZZELL,
MICHAEL
DEWAYNE

O'NEIL,
CASSANDRA
MONIQUE

OVERTON,
DARRYL
JETTERES

ROGERS, LINDA
MAY

SPELLER, BARRY
LEE

SPELLER, BARRY
LEE

SPELLER, BARRY
LEE

TYSON-
JOHNSON,
MICHAEL M

GREY, MICHAEL

ELLIS, LENITA

VOGAN,
CHARLES

DORSK, CHAD

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

COGGEGHALL,
JOHN

F 18.2-53.1

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

POSS ALCOHOL
IN PARK
M 25-46

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

HABITUAL
OFFENDER 2ND
OFF

F 46.2-357

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON FEL
OFF

F 19.2-306

HIT & RUN
F C.46.2-894

HABITUAL
OFFENDER-2ND
OFF

F 46.2-357

ELUDING POLICE
- ENDANGER
F 46.2-817

SECOND
DEGREE
MURDER
F 18.2-32

TBS

TBS

TBS

TBS

TBS

TBS

TBS

TBS

TBS



6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

Judge

02:00 PM

EAM TYSON- COGGEGHALL, USE F/A IN
CR15001088-01 JOHNSON, JOHN COMM FELONY
MICHAEL M F 18.2-53.1
EAM CALDWELL, O'BRIEN, HAPPY OBTAIN MONEY
CR14003685-00 JAMAL THOMAS FALSE PRET
F 18.2-178
EAM CALDWELL, O'BRIEN, HAPPY OBTAIN MONEY
CR14003685-01 JAMAL THOMAS FALSE PRET
F 18.2-178
EAM COLLINS, MISENTI, NORA PETIT
CR14003774-00 TIMOTHY AARON LARCENY-3RD
OFF
F 18.2-96
EAM EDWARDS, SEEMAR, SUSPENDED
CR15000579-00 DIAMOND MELISSA LICENSE
M 46.2-301
EAM FRANCIS, ROBINSON, OBTAIN
CR15000258-00 VICTOR DAYMEN MONEY/PROP
FALSE PRET
F 18.2-178
EAM HINNERSHITZ, GRAY, MICHAEL THREATEN IN
CR14003808-00 KATHRYN DAWN WRITING
F 18.2-60
Case Number Plaintiff v. Plaintiff's Atty Charge
Defendant Defendant's Atty Case Type
EAM SMITH, JEMARIO A&B - FAM
CR15000553-00 BREON MEMBER 3RD
OFF

F 18.2-57.2

Deft. Status

TBS

TBS

TBS

TBS

TBS

TBS

TBS

Hearing Type

ADAT



6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

02:30 PM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

EAM
CR14002210-00

EAM
CR15001001-03

EAM
CR15001001-04

EAM
CR15001087-00

EAM
CR15001087-01

EAM
CR15000896-00

EAM
CR12003909-03

EAM
CR15000796-00

EAM
CR15000796-01

EAM
CR15000796-04

ABDUL-SHAFI,
ISHAQ

HOLT, TYREE
SCOTT

HOLT, TYREE
SCOTT

HOWARD,
MICHAEL R; JR

HOWARD,
MICHAEL R; JR

JAMES, MILTON

LACY, JOSHUA
DUANE

MOSELEY,
ANDRE D

MOSELEY,
ANDRE D

MOSELEY,
ANDRE D

LOMAX, TANYA

FAIL RETURN
RENTED
PROPERTY

F 18.2-117

POSS SCH I/l
CNTRLD SUB
F 18.2-250

POSS F/A W/
POSS SCH I/l
DRUG

F 18.2-308.4

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER

M 18.2-57.2

CONCEALMENT
M 18.2-103

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

FAIL TO APPEAR,
GDC
M 46.2-938

REVOKED OPER
LIC 8TH OFF
M B.46.2-301

NO REG IN POSS
| B.46.2-104

TBS

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT



6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

EAM
CR15000884-00

EAM
CR14002207-01

EAM
CR15000962-00

EAM
CR15000846-00

EAM
CR06001843-03

EAM
CR06001843-04

EAM
CR04002198-02

EAM
CR15000921-00

EAM
CR15000921-01

EAM
CR15000921-02

EAM
CR15000921-03

OLIVER, ROBERT
U

SMITH, WILLIAM
ANTHONY

SNOWDEN,
JAMES LEE

TALLEY,
LATONYA
DENISE

TAYLOR,
ADDISON
MICHAEL

TAYLOR,
ADDISON
MICHAEL

WHEWAY,
STEPHEN A

ARTIS, DARREN
TYLER

ARTIS, DARREN
TYLER

ARTIS, DARREN
TYLER

ARTIS, DARREN
TYLER

REVOKED OPER
LIC 3RD OFF
M B.46.2-301

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

SUSPENDED
LIC-4TH OFF
M B.46.2-301

GRAND
LARCENY
F 18.2-95

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 18.2-248

VIOL PROBATION
ON MISD OFF
M 29-12

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON FEL
OFF

F 19.2-306

ROBBERY
F 18.2-58

ROBBERY
F 18.2-58

CONSPIRACY
F 18.2-22

ABDUCTION W/
INT TO EXTORT
F 18.2-48

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

AC

AC

AC

AC



6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

EAM
CR15000921-04

EAM
CR15000921-05

EAM
CR15000921-06

EAM
CR15000921-07

EAM
CR15000921-08

EAM
CR15000921-09

EAM
CR13000705-02

EAM
CR10001276-02

EAM
CR15001016-00

EAM
CR05001466-01

ARTIS, DARREN
TYLER

ARTIS, DARREN
TYLER

ARTIS, DARREN
TYLER

ARTIS, DARREN
TYLER

ARTIS, DARREN
TYLER

ARTIS, DARREN
TYLER

BENNS, TORIO D

BENNS, TORIO
DERRON

BOTTOMS,
JUSTIN

BRYANT, KEIRON
WAYNE

JENKINS,
MICHAEL

JENKINS,
MICHAEL

ABDUCTION W/
INT TO EXTORT
F 18.2-48

WEAR MASKS IN
PUBLIC
F 18.2-422

USE F/A IN
COMM FELONY
F 18.2-53.1

USE F/A IN
COMM FELONY
F 18.2-53.1

USE F/A IN
COMM FELONY
F 18.2-53.1

USE F/A IN
COMM FELONY
F 18.2-53.1

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON FEL
OFF

F 19.2-306

EMBEZZLEMENT
F 18.2-111

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT



6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

EAM
CR15000967-00

EAM
CR11001570-04

EAM
CR11001570-05

EAM
CR15001068-00

EAM
CR12003574-02

EAM
CR15001054-00

EAM
CR15001054-01

EAM
CR15000812-00

EAM
CR09001783-06

EAM
CR15001001-00

CALVERT,
JEROME

CLINKSCALES,
KAMESHA
DENISE

CLINKSCALES,
KAMESHA
DENISE

DEITCH, KARA
NICOLE

GARCIA-PINEDA,
HENRY OSWALD

HARPER,
AUDREY
PATRICE

HARPER,
AUDREY
PATRICE

HARTLEY,
AUSTIN B

HOLLEY,
JEROME
LAMONT

HOLT, TYREE
SCOTT

ASSAULT
M 18.2-57

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

DISTB/PWID SCH
I/l CNTRLD SUB
F 18.2-248

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON MISD
OFF

M 19.2-306

SUSPENDED LIC
2ND OFF
M B.46.2-301

SPEEDING 49/30
| G.46.2-878

CARNAL
KNOWLEDGE OF
MINOR

F 18.2-63

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

DISTRIB/PWID
SCH I/ll DRUG
F 18.2-248

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT



6B

6B

6C

6C

6C

6C

6C

6C

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

Judge

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

EAM
CR15001001-01

EAM
CR15001001-02

HOLT, TYREE

SCOTT

HOLT, TYREE

SCOTT

Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant
JPF RIDDICK,
CR11001114-02 JERRILL A
JPF RIDDICK,
CR02002661-06 JERRILL
ANTHONY
JPF RIDDICK,
CR11003294-04 VALERIE
MONIQUE
JPF RIDDICK,
CR11003294-05 VALERIE
MONIQUE
JPF DOUGLAS,
CR15000859-00 JORDAN T
JPF DOUGLAS,
CR15000859-01 JORDAN T
JPF DOUGLAS,
CR15000859-02 JORDAN T

CT#

Plaintiff's Atty

DISTRIB/PWID
SCH I/ll DRUG
F 18.2-248

DISTRIB/PWID

SCH I/l DRUG
F 18.2-248

Charge

Defendant's Atty

Case Type

BAKER, JAMES

BAKER, JAMES

PAIGE, DEVON

PAIGE, DEVON

BURGESS,
STEPHEN

BURGESS,
STEPHEN

BURGESS,
STEPHEN

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON FEL
OFF

F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION

ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION

ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION

ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

FORGE PUBLIC
DOCUMENT
F 18.2-168

FORGE PUBLIC
DOCUMENT
F 18.2-168

FORGE PUBLIC
DOCUMENT

Deft. Status

ADAT

ADAT

Hearing Type

REV

REV

REV

REV

BOND

BOND

BOND



6C

6C

6C

6C

6C

6C

6C

6C

6C

6C

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

JPF
CR15000859-03

JPF
CR15000859-04

JPF
CR15001221-00

JPF
CR15000615-00

JPF
CR15001072-00

JPF
CR15001072-01

JPF
CR15001072-02

JPF
CR15001072-03

JPF
CR15000322-00

JPF
CR15000322-01

DOUGLAS,
JORDAN T

DOUGLAS,
JORDAN T

LANGREHR,
KENNETH ALAN

LAWRENCE,
MARYLAND
THOMAS

MOORE, TAMEKA
LYNN

MOORE, TAMEKA
LYNN

MOORE, TAMEKA
LYNN

MOORE, TAMEKA
LYNN

POPE, CHARLES
HENRY

POPE, CHARLES
HENRY

BURGESS,
STEPHEN

BURGESS,
STEPHEN

GRAY, MICHAEL

PAIGE, DEVON

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

GRAY, MICHAEL

GRAY, MICHAEL

F 18.2-168

FORGE PUBLIC
DOCUMENT
F 18.2-168

STATUTORY
BURGLARY
F 18.2-91

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE

0 19.2-124

PWID SCH I/l
3RD OFF
F 18.2-248

FIRST DEGREE
MURDER
F 18.2-32

AGG INVOL DUI
MANSLGHTER
F 18.2-36.1

DUI
M 18.2-266

UNREAS REFSL
BLOOD/BREATH
TEST

M 18.2-268.3

POSS SCH 1/l
CNTRLD SUB
F 18.2-250

POSS F/A W/ SCH
I/ll DRUG

BOND

BOND

BOND

SUP

BOND

BOND

BOND

BOND

TRYL

TRYL



6C

6C

6C

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

JPF
CR15000322-02

JPF
CR15000322-03

JPF
CR14001542-00

POPE, CHARLES
HENRY

POPE, CHARLES
HENRY

RIDDICK, RONNY
LATRELL

GRAY, MICHAEL

GRAY, MICHAEL

CONNELL,
CHRISTIAN

F 18.2-308.4

POSS
CONCEALED
WEAPON

M 18.2-308

POSS
MARIJUANA
M 18.2-250.1

TRYL

TRYL
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